
Zorki at The Ruffed Grouse 
Tavern | 1-3 pm

2025M A Y   E V E N T S

270 Main Street
Highlands, North Carolina  28741

828-526-2590
info@highlandermountainhouse.com

30 31

Brunch | 10-3 pm
Bluegrass | 10:30-12:30 pm

Sunday Roasts at The Ruffed 
Grouse Tavern | 10-5 pm

Brunch | 10-3 pm
Bluegrass | 10:30-12:30 pm

Sunday Roasts at The 
Ruffed Grouse Tavern | 10-5 

pm

Brunch | 10-3 pm
Bluegrass | 10:30-12:30 pm

Sunday Roasts at The 
Ruffed Grouse Tavern | 10-5 

pm

Brunch | 10-3 pm
Bluegrass | 10:30-12:30 pm

Sunday Roasts at The 
Ruffed Grouse Tavern | 10-5 

pm

4

11

18

25

SUN

5

12

19

26

MON

6

13

20

27

TUE

Pasta Night at The Ruffed 
Grouse Tavern | 5:30-9 pm

Pasta Night at The Ruffed 
Grouse Tavern | 5:30-9 pm

Pasta Night at The Ruffed 
Grouse Tavern | 5:30-9 pm

Pasta Night at The Ruffed 
Grouse Tavern | 5:30-9 pm

7

14

21

28

WED

Blues, Brews & Burgers at 
The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 

5:30-9 pm

1

8

15

22

29

THU

2

9

16

23

FRI

Zorki at The Ruffed Grouse 
Tavern | 1-3 pm

Zorki at The Ruffed Grouse 
Tavern | 1-3 pm

Zorki at The Ruffed Grouse 
Tavern | 1-3 pm

Zorki at The Ruffed Grouse 
Tavern | 1-3 pm

3

10

17

24

SAT

3 River Fly Fishing 
Festival 3 River Fly Fishing 

Festival

3 River Fly Fishing 
Festival

High Style

Salon Series with Nicole 
Atkins | 8:30-10:30 pm

In Residence Series with 
Thomas Johnson 8:30-10:30 

pm

In Residence Series with 
Spencer Thomas

8:30-10:30 pm

Kentucky Derby | 11:30 am

Oak and Grist Distilling 
Takeover at The Ruffed 

Grouse

Memorial Day Cook Out 
at Outpost 12 - 3 pm


