$MAY \ EVENTS$



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1 Blues, Brews & Burgers at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 5:30-9 pm	2 3 River Fly Fishing Festival	Zorki at The Ruffed Grouse 3 Tavern 1-3 pm Kentucky Derby 11:30 am 3 River Fly Fishing Festival
4 Brunch 10-3 pm Bluegrass 10:30-12:30 pm Sunday Roasts at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 10-5 pm 3 River Fly Fishing Festival	5	6	7 Pasta Night at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 5:30-9 pm	8 Oak and Grist Distilling Takeover at The Ruffed Grouse In Residence Series with Thomas Johnson 8:30-10:30 pm	9	10 Zorki at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 1-3 pm
11 Brunch 10-3 pm Bluegrass 10:30-12:30 pm Sunday Roasts at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 10-5 pm	12	13	14 Pasta Night at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 5:30-9 pm	15 In Residence Series with Spencer Thomas 8:30-10:30 pm	16	17 Zorki at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 1-3 pm High Style
18 Brunch 10-3 pm Bluegrass 10:30-12:30 pm Sunday Roasts at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 10-5 pm	19	20	21 Pasta Night at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 5:30-9 pm	22	23	24 Zorki at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 1-3 pm Memorial Day Cook Out at Outpost 12 - 3 pm
25 Brunch 10-3 pm Bluegrass 10:30-12:30 pm Sunday Roasts at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 10-5 pm	26	27	28 Pasta Night at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 5:30-9 pm	29 Salon Series with Nicole Atkins 8:30-10:30 pm	30	31 Zorki at The Ruffed Grouse Tavern 1-3 pm

270 Main Street Highlands, North Carolina 28741

HIGHLANDER MOUNTAIN HOUSE

828-526-2590 info@highlandermountainhouse.com